
STYLING TECHNICAL
HIGH/LOW LIGHTING

SARAH

SARAH

TAI

TAI

NATHAN

NATHAN

PANEL OF COLOUR
T-SECTION
HALF HEAD
FULL HEAD

ADDITIONAL COLOUR SERVICES

ROOT TINT
FULL HEAD TINT
COLOUR REFRESH
ROOT BLEACH
FULL HEAD BLEACH

OTHER SERVICES & TREATMENTS
WELLAPLEX (IN-COLOUR)                                                        From £25
WELLAPLEX TREATMENT                                                          £40
COLOUR RINSE                                                                         £30
TONER IN COLOUR                                                                   From £30

All new colour clients, or any existing that has not had colour, at OPEN Salon in the past 6 Months will be 
required to have an allergy patch test at an OPEN Salon no later than 48 hrs prior to the colour appointment.
All prices listed are starting prices.

DANI

DANI

KIRSTIE

KIRSTIE

JADE

JADE

From £35
£55
£70
£100

From £40
£65
£80
£115

From £45
£65
£85
£120

From £50
£70
£90
£125

From £55
£75
£95
£135

From £55
£90
£105
£145

From £45
From £55
From £45

From £55
From £65
From £50
£65
£80

From £55
From £65
From £50
£70
£85

From £55
From £65
From £50
£75
£90

From £55
From £65
From £50
£80
£100

From £55
From £65
From £50
£90
From£130

  72HAIR SMOOTHING SYSTEM
  YUKO STRAIGHTENING SYSTEM

PRICE ON
CONSULTATION

PRICE ON
CONSULTATION

  BALAYAGE
  BALAYAGE & ROOT COLOUR

P R I C E S  M A Y  V A R Y  O N  A P P O I N T M E N T

LADIES 
CUT & BLOW 

DRY

B E N 
H A R R I S O N

I A N 
R O T M A N

E L L I O T 
R O W L E Y

N A T H A N 
G O D F R E Y

S A R A H
P R I T C H A R D

K I R S T I E 
L O U I S E

D A N I 
C L A R I D G E

J A D E 
S M I T H

£65

£62

£60

£60

£52

£48

£43

GENTS 
TAILORED 

CUT & 
FINISH

£65

£62

£60

£55

£35

GENTS 
CLIPPER 

CUT

£38

£35

£45

£38

£38

BLOW
DRY

£40

£38

£38

£35

£35

£25


