# STYLING

	LADIES CUT & BLOW DRY	BLOW DRY	GENTS CLIPPER CUT	GENTS TAILORED CUT & FINISH
BEN HARRISON	£65	£40	£ 4 5	£65
IAN ROTMAN	£ 6 2		£38	£62
ELLIOT ROWLEY	£60		£38	£60
NATHAN GODFREY	£60	£38	£38	£55
SARAH PRITCHARD	£52	£38		
KIRSTIE LOUISE	£ 4 8	£35	£35	
DANI CLARIDGE	£ 4 3	£35		
JADE SMITH	£35	£ 2 5		

## TECHNICAL

#### HIGH/LOW LIGHTING

	JADE	DANI	KIRSTIE	SARAH	NATHAN	TAI
PANEL OF COLOUR	From £35	From £40	From £45	From £50	From £55	From £55
T-SECTION	£55	£65	£65	£70	£75	£90
HALF HEAD	£70	£80	£85	£90	£95	£105
FULL HEAD	£100	£115	£120	£125	£135	£145

#### ADDITIONAL COLOUR SERVICES

	JADE	DANI	KIF	RSTIE	SARAH	NATHAN	TAI
ROOT TINT	From £45	From £55	From	£55	From £55	From £55	From £55
FULL HEAD TINT	From £55	From £65	From	£65	From £65	From £65	From £65
COLOUR REFRESH	From £45	From £50	From	£50	From £50	From £50	From £50
ROOT BLEACH		£65	£70	C	£75	£80	£90
FULL HEAD BLEACH		£80	£85	5	£90	£100	From£130
BALAYAGE BALAYAGE & ROO	OT COLC	)UR					

### OTHER SERVICES & TREATMENTS

WELLAPLEX (IN-COLOUR)	From £25
WELLAPLEX TREATMENT	£40
COLOUR RINSE	£30
TONER IN COLOUR	From £30

72HAIR SMOOTHING SYSTEM YUKO STRAIGHTENING SYSTEM	
--	--

#### PRICES MAY VARY ON APPOINTMENT

All new colour clients, or any existing that has not had colour, at OPEN Salon in the past 6 Months will be required to have an allergy patch test at an OPEN Salon no later than 48 hrs prior to the colour appointment. All prices listed are starting prices.